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DATE TIME EVENT REMARKS 

2020    

Aug 21, Fri 5:00pm Fall Registration deadline SEM & U 

Aug 31 Mon  Fall Paper Convocation Application Deadline SEM & U 

Sept 7 Mon  Labour Day   

Sept 14 Mon  Seminary Fall Class begins SEM 

Sept 15 Tue 11:15am-12:00pm Tyndale Commencement Chapel Tyndale Chapel 

Sept 22 Tue  Last day to add/drop Fall courses without penalty (U) U 

Sept 25 Fri  
Last day to add/drop Fall courses without penalty 

(SEM) 
SEM 

Oct 4 Sat-Mandarin 
Oct 5 Sun-Cantonese 

6:00pm-9:00pm 

To be confirmed 
ACCTE Vision Sharing Gala 

To be confirmed 
MPCC 

Oct 12 Mon  Thanksgiving - no classes SEM & U 

Oct 27-30 Tue-Fri  Seminary Reading Days – no classes SEM 

Oct 31? Sat To be confirmed  CCST Commissioning Service To be confirmed 

Nov 6 Fri  Final day to drop a course  SEM 

Nov 7 Sat  Convocation - Seminary RHCCC 

Nov 14 Sat  Convocation - Undergraduate Tyndale Chapel 

Nov 21/28? Sat  
To be confirmed 

10:00am-12:00pm CCST Encounter Day To be confirmed 

Dec 11 Fri 5:00pm Spring Convocation Early Application Deadline  SEM & U 

Dec 11 Fri 5:00pm Winter Registration Deadline SEM & U 

Dec 11 Fri  Seminary Last day of classes SEM 

Dec 14-18 Mon-Fri  Seminary Final Exams SEM 

Dec 24-Jan 3 Thur-Sun  Tyndale closed  

2021    

Jan 4 Mon  Tyndale Re-opens  

Jan 4-8 Mon-Fri  Seminary January Intersession  SEM 

Jan 11 Mon  Seminary Winter classes begin SEM 

Jan 22 Fri  Last day to add/drop Winter courses without penalty SEM & U 

Jan 31 Sun  Spring Convocation Final Application deadline  SEM & U 

Feb 14? Sun To be confirmed 5:30pm – 9:00pm CCST New Year Celebration & Appreciation Dinner  

Feb 15 Mon  Family Day - no classes SEM & U 

Feb 16-19 Tue-Fri  Seminary Reading Days SEM 

Mar 5 Fri  Final day to drop a course  SEM  

Mar 13/20? Sat 
To be confirmed 

10:00am-12:00pm CCST Encounter Day To be confirmed 

Apr 2 Fri  Good Friday – no classes, make-up class on Apr 12 Mon SEM & U 

Apr 6 Tue 11:15am-12:00pm Tyndale Convocation Chapel  SEM & U 

Apr 12 Mon  Seminary Last day of classes, make-up class for Apr 2 Fri SEM 

Apr 13-19 Tue-Mon  Seminary Final Exams SEM 

May 1? Sat To be confirmed 7:00pm-8:30pm CCST Commissioning Service Tyndale chapel 

May 15 Sat To be confirmed Spring Convocation (SEM) RHCCC 

May 29 Sat To be confirmed Spring Convocation (U) Tyndale chapel 

2020 - 2021 

CCST Toronto Important Dates & Events 


